CVG BSO / Delta wall project
Airport Operational Impact Notice

Location: Passenger Terminal Facilities )
Project Start Date: 5/27/2024 12:00am

Sublocation: Bag Claim
Project End Date: 08/15/2024 12:00pm

PROJECT

Work Order:

L
% Century Construction will be building a new BSO at baggage claim. Also, they will be building a new wall in
O the Delta BSO.
0p}
2 Primary: Alonzo Allen Secondary:
m O
<< Primary Cell:  859-652-4510 Secondary Cell:
O =
z
% .
8 Primary Email: aallen@cvgairport.com Secondary Email:
% Company: Century Construction Company Phone:
|_
2 Project Manager: Robbie Cell:
0
% Subcontractors:
O

For immediate concerns regarding this notice, please contact the Airport Operations Center at 859-767-7777 FOR EMERGENCIES DIAL 911
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ID Task Task Name Duration Start Finish | June 2024 | July 2024 August 2024
@ |Mode 12 |15 | 18 | 21 | 2a [ 27 [30] 2 [ 5 | 8 [ 1114|172 23|26 20] 21 5 | 8 [1111a]l17] 2012302620/ 1| a
1 =
2 s Frontier 1 day Thu 5/16/24 Thu 5/16/24 ¢ Frontier
3 .y Mobilization / Barricades 1 day Mon 5/27/24Mon 5/27/24 Mobilization / Barricades
4 = Metal Framing & Door Frames 3 days Mon 5/27/24Wed 5/29/24 Metal Framing & Door Frames
5 s MEP Rough-In 3 days Mon 6/3/24 Wed 6/5/24 MEP Rough-In
6 s Hanging 5 days Mon 6/10/24Fri 6/14/24 Hanging
7 = Finish 4 days Mon 6/10/24Thu 6/13/24 Finish
8 - Paint 2 days Thu 6/13/24 Fri6/14/24 ~Paint
9 = Celing ACT 2 days Mon 6/17/24Tue 6/18/24 h“ . Celing ACT
10 - Doors & Hardware 2 days Wed 6/19/24Thu 6/20/24 ¥ Doors & Hardware
11 g MEP Devices 2 days Wed 6/19/24Thu 6/20/24 MEP Devices
12 - Millwork 1 day Mon 6/24/24Mon 6/24/24 | Millwork
13 = Window Tinting 1 day Tue 6/25/24 Tue 6/25/24 leindow Tinting
14 - Final Clean 1 day Wed 6/26/24Wed 6/26/24 Final Clean
15 =
16 - Delta 1 day Thu 5/16/24 Thu 5/16/24 ¢ Delta
17 - Mobilization / Baicades 1 day Mon 7/1/24 Mon 7/1/24 lMobilization / Baicades
18 - Demolition 2 days Tue 7/2/24 Wed 7/3/24 Demolition
19 - Frame 1 day Mon 7/8/24 Mon 7/8/24 Frame
20 = MEP Rough-In 1 day Tue 7/9/24 Tue 7/9/24 '—l MEP Rough-In
21 " Hanging 2 days Wed 7/10/24Thu 7/11/24 ¥ Hanging
22 = Finish 2 days Mon 7/15/24Tue 7/16/24 Finish
23 m Paint 2 days Tue 7/16/24 Wed 7/17/24 Paint
24 s Ceiling 2 days Tue 7/16/24 Wed 7/17/24 Ceiling
25 . Flooring 2 days Mon 7/22/24Tue 7/23/24 Flooring
26 - Millwork 2 days Tue 7/23/24 Wed 7/24/24 lMiIIwork
27 = MEP Devices 2 days Thu 7/25/24 Fri7/26/24 MEP Devices
28 - Final Clean 1 day Thu 7/25/24 Thu 7/25/24 Final Clean
Task Project Summary I Manual Task I I Start-only C Deadline &
Project: Project1 Split Inactive Task Duration-only Finish-only i | Progress
Date: Thu 5/16/24 Milestone ¢ Inactive Milestone Manual Summary Rollup External Tasks Manual Progress
Summary =—"""""""1 Inactive Summary Manual Summary "1 External Milestone
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